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ABOUT US

AK BATTERIES® is a name of reliability and persistent value of our products to our
customers, we are committed to provide excellent products, goods services , lowest
maintenance cost and highest durability among other batteries available in the market.to,
execute the quality products. we are constantly researching and refining our vision to meet
highly demanding quality standards that AK BATTERIES® perform better under all critical
conditions.

Battery Type

AKT-18024
AKT-20024
AKT-19036
AKT-20036
AKT-22036

AKJT-18024
AKJT-20024

Warranty
(Months)*
24 Months
24 Months
36 Months
36 Months
36 Months
24 Months
24 Months

Battery Type

Tall Tubular
Tall Tubular
Tall Tubular
Tall Tubular
Tall Tubular
Flat Tubular
Flat Tubular

Battery Type

70Z
80z
90T
105Z
70Z
80z
90T
105Z

Warranty
(Months)*
12 Months
12 Months
12 Months
12 Months
18 Months
18 Months
18 Months
18 Months

Battery Type

Automotive
Automotive
Automotive
Automotive
Automotive
Automotive
Automotive
Automotivcy




BATTERIES

AK BATTERY HOUSE

Shop No. 52, Gandhi Market,
Hansi, Haryana 125033
Mob.: 99919 52002

(2518001206545
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