



ABOUT US

AK BATTERIES® is a name of reliability and persistent value of our products to our customers, we are committed to provide excellent products, goods services, lowest maintenance cost and highest durability among other batteries available in the market. to, execute the quality products, we are constantly researching and refining our vision to meet highly demanding quality standards that AK BATTERIES® perform better under all critical conditions.



Battery Type	Warranty (Months)*	Battery Type
AKT-18024	24 Months	Tall Tubular
AKT-20024	24 Months	Tall Tubular
AKT-19036	36 Months	Tall Tubular
AKT-20036	36 Months	Tall Tubular
AKT-22036	36 Months	Tall Tubular
AKJT-18024	24 Months	Flat Tubular
AKJT-20024	24 Months	Flat Tubular

Battery Type	Warranty (Months)*	Battery Type
70Z	12 Months	Automotive
80Z	12 Months	Automotive
90Т	12 Months	Automotive
105Z	12 Months	Automotive
70Z	18 Months	Automotive
80Z	18 Months	Automotive
90Т	18 Months	Automotive
105Z	18 Months	Automotive



